
             2021-2022 University Council Membership
                                                                                                                                         

Members Representing Email Ext.

Beavers, Elizabeth FSEC, Past President & Governance Committee Chair BeaversEA@uhcl.edu 3513

Bendeck, Yvette Chair, Facilities and Support Services Committee Bendeck@uhcl.edu 3221

Costello, Sarah FSEC, Chair, Faculty Life Committee Costello@uhcl.edu 3342

Denney, Mark VP, Administration and Finance Denney@uhcl.edu 2112

Do, Gigi AVP, Sr. International Officer, GLS/Diplomacy Institute DoGigi@uhcl.edu 2750

Dubrovskiy, Anton FSEC, Chair, Teaching and Research Committee Dubrovskiy@UHCL.edu 3769

Garland, Kathleen Chair, University Life Committee Garland@uhcl.edu 3249

Gaskins, LeeBrian CIO/AVP, Information Technology Gaskins@uhcl.edu 2905

Gonzalez, Miguel Dean, College of Science and Engineering GonzalezMig@uhcl.edu 3705

Hart, Aaron Vice President, Student Affairs HartA@uhcl.edu 3027

Hawn, Sherry AVP, Business Operations Hawn@uhcl.edu 2140

Huss-Keeler, Rebecca FSEC, Chair, Curriculum Committee Huss@uhcl.edu 3535

Kitchen, Steven AVP, Facilities Management and Construction Kitchen@uhcl.edu 2255

Lewis, Beth  AVP/COO, UHCL -Pearland Lewisbe@uhcl.edu 281-212-1605

Matthew, Kathryn Associate VP, Academic Affairs Matthew@uhcl.edu 3042

Maynard, Christopher Interim Senior VP for Academic Affairs and Provost Maynard@uhcl.edu 3002

McClendon, Vivienne Executive Director, Neumann Library McClendonv@uhcl.edu 3931

Michael, Timothy Chair, Planning and Budget Committee Michael@uhcl.edu 3193

Miralles, Evelyn AVP, Strategic Information Initiatives & Technology Miralles@uhcl.edu 2031

Pedro, Joan Dean, College of Education Pedro@uhcl.edu 3501

Perry, Matthew President, University Staff Association PerryM@uhcl.edu 3661

Rachita, David Dean of Students Rachita@uhcl.edu 2567

Ramirez, Daniel Interim, AVP Marketing & Communications Ramirezd@uhcl.edu 2026

Richardson, Timothy AVP, Student Success & Initiatives RichardsonT@uhcl.edu 3044

Robinson, Leroy FSEC, Senator at Large Robinsonjr@uhcl.edu 3209

Sanford, Glenn Dean, College of Human Sciences &Humanities Sanford@uhcl.edu 3300

Sallee, Wayne Alumni Association, Executive Council wayne.sallee@hexagon.com

Scates, Jasara President, Student Govenrment Association Scates@uhcl.edu 2556

Staley, Joseph Vice President, University Advancement StaleyJ@uhcl.edu 2018

Unwala, Ishaq FSEC, Chair, Budget & Facilities Committee Unwala@uhcl.edu 3849

Villarreal, Maureen Interim Executive Director, Human Resources Villarrealm@uhcl.edu 2168

Waller, Edward Dean, College of Business Waller@uhcl.edu 3206

Walther, Christine FSEC, President-Elect Walther@uhcl.edu 3463

Withey, Paul FSEC, President Withey@uhcl.edu 3799

Young, Lee VP, Strategic Enrollment Management Youngl@uhcl.edu 3011

Berenice Webster          University Council Staff Webster@uhcl.edu      2004

*ex-Officio, non-voting

Dr. Richard Walker - Interim President
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